Absolute encoder-ASE58G series
 1
Clamp flange, Servo flange
                                        Main Features
                                   ■Compact and heavy-duty industrial model
                                   ■ Interface: Parallel, SSI, Profibus-DP, Devicenet,
                                     Canopen, etc.
                                   ■ Housing: 58 mm

Mechanical Drawings3:
Hollow Shaft
Order Code :
A   S  E  58 G  /  [ A ] . [ B ] . [ C ] . [ D ] . [ E ] . [ F ] . [ G ]
  ASE58G – absolute shaft encoder housing ø58 mm
  AHE58G – absolute hollow shaft encoder housing ø58 mm
  A :  10 – shaft 10x20mm clampling flange
       06- shaft 6x10mm servo flange
       H1-Hollow shaft Ø10mm
       H2- Hollow shaft Ø12mm
       H3- Hollow shaft Ø15mm
  B:   C0 -F12 connector
       TC-Terminal in cap(Profibus, Devicenet, Can open)
       K1 – Cable 1m
  C:   A – axial
       R – radial
  D:   B-Parallel output
       S- SSI
       P-Profibus
       D-Devicenet
       C-Canopen
  E:   A – Singturn
       B – multiturn
  F:   G – general version
       S-  stainless steel housing
  G:   U- 12 bits( single trun)
       V- 13bits( single trun)
       W- 16 bits( single trun)